Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Merrill at Wausau East — Dec. 12, 2024

Final Score: Merrill 55, Wausau East 21

First weight class wrestled: 150

Weight
106

113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215

285

Winning Wrestler
Madlyn Hunter

Natalia Woller
Dustin Schmirler
Kendell Klug
Broc Suchocki
Marvin Downs
Remington Skic
Callum Wheeler
Camdyn Rye
Alexander Cerny
Austin Depies
Cash Ryan Seefeldt
Noah Klug

Aiden Kilde

School
MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

WAEA

WAEA

MERR

WAEA

MERR

WAEA

Losing Wrestler
Peter Winter

Won By Forfeit
Jacob Schuett
Won By Forfeit
Spencer Pearson
Won By Forfeit
Christian Simmons
Won By Forfeit
Ryan Coates
William Miemietz
Gaige Stockwell
Carson Brooks
Daniel Fels

Joshua Gustum

School
WAEA

WAEA

WAEA

WAEA

MERR

MERR

WAEA

MERR

WAEA

MERR

Score
Fall 3:12

Fall 5:16

MD 16-4

Fall 1:40

Fall 3:11

Fall 0:35

4-1

Fall 1:52

Fall 1:21



