## Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Merrill at Wausau East – Dec. 12, 2024

Final Score: Merrill 55, Wausau East 21

First weight class wrestled: 150

Weight 106	Winning Wrestler Madlyn Hunter	<b>School</b> MERR	<b>Losing Wrestler</b> Peter Winter	School WAEA	Score Fall 3:12
113	Natalia Woller	MERR	Won By Forfeit		
120	Dustin Schmirler	MERR	Jacob Schuett	WAEA	11-8
126	Kendell Klug	MERR	Won By Forfeit		
132	Broc Suchocki	MERR	Spencer Pearson	WAEA	Fall 5:16
138	Marvin Downs	MERR	Won By Forfeit		
144	Remington Skic	MERR	Christian Simmons	WAEA	MD 16-4
150	Callum Wheeler	MERR	Won By Forfeit		
157	Camdyn Rye	WAEA	Ryan Coates	MERR	Fall 1:40
165	Alexander Cerny	WAEA	William Miemietz	MERR	Fall 3:11
175	Austin Depies	MERR	Gaige Stockwell	WAEA	Fall 0:35
190	Cash Ryan Seefeldt	WAEA	Carson Brooks	MERR	4-1
215	Noah Klug	MERR	Daniel Fels	WAEA	Fall 1:52
285	Aiden Kilde	WAEA	Joshua Gustum	MERR	Fall 1:21